TEM | ST, FART MO, OESCRIPTION @)\
= | 10
1 1 _ 88258  |WEY-WOODRLIFE-SHAFT
2 1 BE-152 [UPPER HD & SHAFT ASSEMBLY |
i 3 1 ERHC #2371 |ISCREW-SOCKET CAP
4 1 BE-236 Fr SpACER 4
5 1 fe-1d6 |[BEARING HOLISING ABSEMBLY | ——
B i _peg7n | |\FLANGEEBEARIMGAPPER Semnneeey
7 Z we-11d BUSHING - PIN BLOGCK
\:L -

CONTROLLED | —
O

REV. DESCRFTEN DATE | BY Phlips CS5 Inc

.. 7041 Orchard %"/5:1 _!

Dearbom, M 48725

DFRRING TITLE:
LIPFER HUB & SHAFT ASSEMBLY W/EESRINGS
DA TE FDDE, ECHN &
THESE DR KIS S80 TPECIFICATISHE ARE THE FROPEFTT OF JhE SROPAIETARY TO FHILUPE SES DaC AN ARE WAT] m jl
T FE DHECLES BD, RFFRODUCED, SOMIED DR ABED A5 THE SASIE OF WIMFACTURE DR SALE &8 AMPARATI M5 00| CIAYY NG FINBES FECGE AEw

DEJCES, OF MR-ELMSE WITHCUT FHILIFS PRIOR WRITTEN COMSENT. cﬁ_ﬂm 10F %




BN DESCRIPT 10N oty .
@ 8%-211 SPRING -~ COMPRESSION- RETURN - SOLENDID 1 d.
B3-215 WIRE - LIiMEARE - POT ARM - 5T i
B5-113 LOCK PLATE ASSEMBLY - HIGH - LE - 57 4
B4-133 PIVQT & ROLLER ARM ASSEMBLY - HIOH - LE - 3T )
@ B 141 SOLENDI D ASS=MELY |
@ BA=147 LOCKING RAR ASSEMBLY - ST 1
SAHMRI0-24%1  SCREW - MACHINE - FAN - =10 UKC » 1 P
N 1= 2 HUT - MATHINZ SCREW - #10 UNC 2
WLetl SPLIT  WASHER - HELICAL SPRING - BEGULAR « =10 3
B5-175 WASHER - THRJUST - 3/8 x T4E& = 1/16 3
B5-177 WASHER - THRUST = 5/8 x 1 » 1/16 2
PCR/U2HA72 PIN - COTISR - 3732 x 112 1 - SRR 210- 201
B3 3EH FIN - COTTER - /32 x 4 '
KH wiD-2&
CONTROLLED =~ WL i SPUT
- : . .‘
1; \ '._ e x
Y o RC Mryauei”
% LK ' !ﬁ Y
Y S E -
i -, P
85-177
™ B3
MATERIAL: sswensnmmn
FINISH:  swaw
B5.170
REVISIONS ALL DHENSINS ARE N
ARV _H'Fl'm o ﬂ‘-'lTE_ INCHES UMLESS SFECFED www ., TurnstileParts . com
1_{JFDATE HARDWARE FART NUMBER DESIGNA TIDNS TV |Deiran) JOLERANCE UNLESS SPECFED
Z_|HE-ORANN AHD ELMKATED SGMETRC YEWS. BG4 WAS Be-137. | GLs orams] 049 ¢ 0.060 |ORAWMG TTLE:
T |Ruvised B6-147 mssenbly e Joutaon| 2-00 ¢ 0. 030 LOCKING MECHAMSM ASSEMBLY - HIGH -
T ROGET NS RERTIFR ATTON TG |05 a2r Q.000 L
0.0000 « 0. 005 Fad -LOCK
ANGULAR  « 0.5° : : [ORAWIHG FRIVBER:
GLS orrwess | A 3T
r ] TR ICik1H ¥ OF ik PRIEAIETART T3 PHILIFS | BUSTRISE,
e o KA e e 08 TR 1 Jael S RAAFIRIUN - (CWECKED BYIOATE: v 07ra/79 [SCALE: 7w [ASSERBLY ., .




THE HUHEEH; FEV. |
Bt © DESCRIFTIGM , 86-130 Z

ary
BS-215 WIRE - LIMKAGE - PIVOT aRM - ST 1 M N
Be-117 LOCK PLATE ASSEMALY - HIGH - UE - ST ' O0-025
Bé-135 FIVOT L ROLLER ARM ASSEMBELY - HIGH - UE - ST 1 =
Bd-149 SOLENDID ASSEHALY = WUE = ST 1
@ Be-147 LOCKING BAR ASSEMBLY - ST 1
SFHNe 0-Z4X7 SCREW - MACHINE = PAM - ai0 UNC & 4 z
NHe10-34 MUT = MACHIHE SCREW = w10 UNC z
WLRYO SPLIT  WASHER - HELICAL SPRING - HEGULAR - 10 3
65- 176 WASHER - THRUST - 378 w 344 % 4748 z
ES-177 WASHER - THRUST - 578 m 1 & 1/74 z Ba=-215- ]
PC3/32X142 PiN - COTTER - 3432 x 1/2 1
FLI 32X FIN - COTTER - 3/37 % 1 |

[ pg.177

T ——rr 33210

- B4=147

-1
| 6105
NGTE:
1 84135 B B6-14F MUST FIYOT FREELY.

[ LI | D —

47
4’%( e s
d,

L""\- Bb-161

MATERIAL: See Chart

FINISH: None
REVISIONS ALL DIMEMSICHS ARE W
FEV DESTITICN ar OATE WICHES UMLESS SPECIFIED www . TurnatileParta . com
1| Updoie Aordwore Porl Hupber Designokons AL Tﬂ;ET]AN':E UNLESS EFE;IFIED
7 | Fiimnnle lsomeiric Wiews: Revised 85-747 Asse ATRRERET | ' & LOA6C [DRAWG TITLE:
"mLE e s e ¢0g  + 0030 LOCKING MECHANISM A45SEMBLY
. ¥ .015
€.0000 « 0,005 HIGH - UE - ST
AHIiLILAFg + D.5° - : O TGS "
L WH BYICATE: ik parosis| A ST 86-130 J Z
TS Sl § BOECIPICAT I AR T PAORENTY 07 Wb PR £ TART 10 PIIL LR MNETRIES [rmor e AE
(R AALE aF S TS SO e ET, DR DF WA S RN Pl L R PACDY bt TIES SOnSENT Ak 08/08/94 P 7 [ASSERRLY {Z"EET 1 oF 1




PN OESCRIFT 10N orY.
25215 WIRE - LINHAGE - PIVOT ARM - ST 1
B 10% LOCK PLATE ASSEMELY « LOW - LE - 5T 1
26133 PIvOT & ROLLER ABM ASSEMBLY - LOW - LE - 5T 1
Bh-141 SOLENDID ASSEHBLY ]
{Zos-147 LOCKING BAR ASSEMBLY - 5T 1
() SRHMA10-24K) SCREW - HACHIME - PAM - #10 UNC x 1 2
M A= 24 HUT - MACHINE SCREW - w10 UMC 2
WLeiD SPLIT  WASHER . HELICAL SPRIMG - REGU_AR = w19 2
BB-174 WASHER - THRUST - 378 x 354 % 1/18 2 a2
B5-177 WASHMER - THRUST - 5B x 1 = 1/16 z
PCI/T2€177 PIM - COTTER - 3432 « 142 1 _ﬁ
PCAF3IZAN PIN - COTTER - 332 = 1 1
WL 210 SPLIT:
SR D2 |
B5-141 --"'%
CON]“,:P .
a5-132
BL 352:1;2/
MATERIAL: sassswsxnn / 7
F]NI SH' oOHR A5-178
ALL CIMEMSIONS ARE M
_ EHE"U’ISIDNS = e IMCHES UNLESS SPECTFIED www . Turnatil eParta.cor
T LTTATE MARDWARE FART MAER DESTHATING GYB |ozreral TDEE'E""LE URLESS zp%::fu ST
7 |RE-Dithih AMD EAIMIHATED ISONETRIC VIEWS, B6-144 WAS 86137, | GLS |047L4/99 : x . WG :
T |Reviced BA-AL7 Meawmily GvR [03A1E00 gggn * gg?g LOCKING MECHAMISM ASSEMBLY - LOW -
- [ ] .
0.0000 s 0.005 FalL-LOCK
ANGULAR ¢ D.5° ; m me v
DRAMN BY/OATE: 5 5 p7ieiee | A 5T 86-127 | 3
TeESL DAAWIRTS B SPECIFICATY o [T _SF KD |EFART TO PHILIFE | TACES, - " -
P PR St e el B ISR S b bl || |CRECKED BVIDATE: Gy prparoy SOALE o - |AsserBly T [SWEET 1 OF 4 |




q9.315 FLC Coniroller e 1\ /- _ £ 34009 53781
53-523 Racifer Brige R R
§3.791 Tronstormer - 120 WA i - ) '
53807 Fuse-180 B250VAL Slo-8lo - - ;
M==154 Shack Abaoiter o W
A%-160 Hock-Bgaring-Plunger Bor N
A5-245  Spring-Extension-Hey Bypoas j
FE-749 Besi Lock Cylinder-Key Bypose - TR
§S-278 Sprieg-Conpression-Speed Confrol {0 ol
RS.70% Sprng-Conpresson-Se! Cenierieg —
B5-308  FAunges Bor Foler
85 14 Shouder Boll BS Wdxi-1rd © £1.673  BE-28% H5.24%
36-125 “Speed Cerirol Assembly 584 | P
B4-134 Tenalan Bock Apsenbly \
Ba-153 Coble Linkoge Assy. - Hey By-pass AE.2TH
B4-T73 Plnger Sar/Limd Swich Agsenbly _ / B0
#4177 Funger Bor w/Roller -& 84115
|
—e/
|- J [] [] |
" e I
i - CONTROLLED
Al L)
: mﬁﬁ-ﬂﬂhﬂ i Mﬁ_g 1
_ | (5o =t~ | b
- = II.:.-,_L;._ — - - ‘E‘“ : EF wee , TarmEt 11408
¥ ™t 0. v &
B LI o e e e U AMGLLEE o AT — .
= ] 51 STIZ-CH ¢ ]
Wm G S0 B 8. 57 P —_‘Hll‘-l CEY

®

ST92-CHE | 3
) {16196

B5-308 85 1S




——

F-13 Ralolion & Lt GHilches - BZ2-FALI-A2

857
Bl 15
BE-7iE
Tl Thee

B 1l
Oo=127
B-130
Bh-132
HA-135
Hi-141

aE-1473
Bs-145%
BaSA7
[P P

e

55-245

Sprng - Comprgdgon - Faal Arm

Jwira - Linkoge - Pivol dem

‘Besl Lock Cylnder - Mey Bypots

ficller Beaing Arm Apssrdly - Highos
Rolchel & Foler dsesmbly - 3 A0

Lor ki) Mefronism AsseEbly - Low - LE
Lecking Hethonism Aseestily - Hgh - LE
Pragh L Poller Afn Sseandy - Low - LL
‘Preal L Fpler Arm Aspesbly - High - UE
Sobenoad ey

Lochifg Bar Agsenbly

Caobe Lnkoge Kemy, - Ky By-pota
Holker Becwang Arn Aopeptly - Low
Swifch Piale Assendiby

Syeplc =l Fec(d par ook plo kel
Lockad Indcodgn 4 nd. Lighlis]

ELLEY

Swich Brpcee!

Af-14F

O&-133 kK
= b . )
Bd-11 B-R B8-170
'\l \ : lH 2113

) On-196

C

0 lﬁi:-

-2l
pp-wy I

www, Turnatil efasta, com

e W
H&-137
- it -
1 JOT TRET .H — = — ﬁ-% ; : a
e ———— == ih o
T T P OO B T e st o

- irﬁ-u'l: | Z '
: ;

T 5.-13-?-EH: 3
L4 B Rk ;;'E ¥ 3




ITEM Y, PART KO, DESCRIPTION
i 2 B5-116 BLUSHING-P M BLOCK
2 1 A6-107 LOWER HUB & SHAFT ASSEMBELY
3 1 85235 SHAFT SPAGER
4 1 85143 FLANGE BEARING-LOWER
5 1 85205 | MOUNTING PLATE-LOWER BEARING

CONTROLLED

MOTE: BUSHINGS ARE LISED ON
ASTE, ASTG2, CATG AND CETG
MODELS. NOT USED ON BTG
AND STG2 MODELS.

=y ©) ]
NOTE: SPECIFY COLOR % = a___ NOTE: SPAGER 1 USED ON
ANODIZING. I e STG, ASTC AND CSTG
4o nod MODELS. NOT USED ON
T P STG2, CATG AND ASTG2
- i1 mopELs,
P D
NOTE: THIS ENTIRE ASSEMBLY CAN BE CRDERED AS PART #
g6-146. SPECIFY COLOR OF ANGD IZING OF 85-205 MOUNTING
PLATE. {DOES NOT INCLUDE 85-116 EUSHINGS).
Rz Y. OESGRIFTION LTE | BY
www. Turnst ileParts. com
ORMY NG TITLE:
LOWER SHAFT & BEARING ASSEMBLY
DATE WCIDEL: EoHE
THRSE ERRHTHIE AR EPECIFICATIONS ANE THE PROPERTY CF ANG PROPRIETAME T PAUPE D55 MG AKDAAE U0E | RARE 5T
oiEE CECLOGED REPACOLECE D, BOPIED-OA LS D A5 THE RARER DF MAMUPACTURE OR S0L2 OF ARPARATLS S0 OR) DRAWIHE NLMEER, FhGEE HEW:
CEYICES, O R OTHERWEE WITHAUT PHLPS D R AT TEN CORBENT. _cmf | 10F 1 il




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

